
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  420.5871

2 R. Villopoto  320.7542

36 C. Seely  621.4303

1 R. Dungey  621.4654

74 A. Stroupe  221.6705

12 T. Hahn  321.8666

10 J. Brayton  321.8787

38 C. Blose  222.0838

43 W. Peick  322.2799

321 F. Izoird  522.30510

76 K. Partridge  322.46911

526 B. Lamay  322.72312

374 C. Gilmore  622.74313

718 M. Schneider  522.86114

47 J. Thomas  523.04515

520 T. Gallo  323.75616

521 K. Gills  423.82217

677 J. Hussey  724.19818

854 L. Powell  224.80119

662 T. Bannister  130.03320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  411.9721

22 C. Reed  311.9812

1 R. Dungey  312.0743

36 C. Seely  512.2104

74 A. Stroupe  412.2905

321 F. Izoird  312.3156

10 J. Brayton  412.3447

12 T. Hahn  412.3538

43 W. Peick  612.5139

76 K. Partridge  412.61910

38 C. Blose  112.65211

47 J. Thomas  312.67712

526 B. Lamay  412.85213

374 C. Gilmore  412.86014

520 T. Gallo  512.93715

677 J. Hussey  713.32216

521 K. Gills  113.34117

662 T. Bannister  113.39918

718 M. Schneider  113.48019

854 L. Powell  513.60720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  416.7271

22 C. Reed  316.7452

1 R. Dungey  516.9303

10 J. Brayton  317.0544

36 C. Seely  317.0635

12 T. Hahn  617.1076

74 A. Stroupe  417.2617

38 C. Blose  117.4908

43 W. Peick  217.6519

76 K. Partridge  418.07310

321 F. Izoird  318.10511

374 C. Gilmore  318.50612

520 T. Gallo  418.51313

526 B. Lamay  218.64714

47 J. Thomas  518.69515

718 M. Schneider  418.83516

521 K. Gills  119.37717

854 L. Powell  319.47918

662 T. Bannister  119.70019

677 J. Hussey  319.71620
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